©® N o b~ W

Position

Director

Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Administrative Assistant

Program Officer Il

Other Positions Held First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5

Department

Grants Management
Grants Management
Grants Management
Grants Management
Grants Management
Grants Management
Grants Management

Grants Management

Total Wages
$129,307
$90,786
$88,908
$80,507
$78,228
$39,339
$28,260
$13,107



