	Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director		Los Angeles County First 5	Grants Management	\$129,307
2.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Grants Management	\$90,786
3.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Grants Management	\$88,908
4.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Grants Management	\$80,507
5.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Grants Management	\$78,228
6.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Grants Management	\$39,339
7.	Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles County First 5	Grants Management	\$28,260
8.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Grants Management	\$13,107